Alpine School District 2018-2019

High School Fee Schedule 10th, 11th, & 12th Grade

(Fees Not To Exceed Printed Amounts)

Fees For All Students		Miscellaneous Fees	
Activity Fee	\$30.00	Schedule Change	\$5.00
Instructional Materials	35.00	Graphing Calculator Rental	20.00
Deposit (Refundable)	15.00	Parking Sticker	5.00
Technology Fee (per student)	45.00		
Locker Fee	2.00	East Shore High School Online Fees	
Library Fee	2.00	Yearly Registration Fee (365 days access)	100.00
·		Digital Curriculum Unit (1/8 th Credit)	5.00
Course Fees (dependent upon the courses taken by the		30-Day Renewal	5.00
individual student)	•	Out-of-District - Additional	100.00
Art (per course)	\$25.00	Online Drivers Education	45.00
AP Art (per semester)	25.00		
Drafting	20.00	Polaris High School	
Drama	60.00	Flat Fee	\$150.00
Drama Tech	10.00		
Family & Consumer Science Lab	10.00		
Music Instrumental Rental	70.00		
Photography	15.00	*If a 9 th grade student is enrolled as a student in a high	
Pro-Start	20.00	school they will be charged the high school fees.	
General P.E. (Per Semester for P.E.)	5.00		
Lifetime Activity P.E. Fee	45.00	*If a student is enrolled in a high school course they	
Science	15.00	will pay the fees associated with that course.	
Shop	15.00		
Driver Education:			
-Coursework(during school day)&Range	/Road \$105.00		
-Online Drivers Ed Course (\$45) & Range/Road (\$105)			
total\$150.00			
-Before/After School Course (\$45) Rang			
	total \$150.00		

total \$150.00

Participation Fees

Extracurricular Sports – Per Activity \$100.00 (Athletic Trainers, Transportation, Officials)

Performing Groups – Per Activity 50.00 (Adjudicators, Judges, Transportation)

-Summer: Coursework (\$45) Range/Road (\$105)

Extra Curricular

Per Activity – not to exceed \$900.00 Drill, Band – not to exceed \$1,000.00 (Includes: Uniforms, Personal Equipment and Apparel. Does not include national competitions, trips, camps, or banquets.)

Policy No. 5146(f)